20/01/2022, 08:48 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1267 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1267 (e paid) (o untufilied )

January 19, 2022 at 10:32 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

@® R-33DE Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 1
/ (0110224)
SKU: 0110224

@ MAX-250E Oxygen Sensor £65.00 x 1
g (0110429)
v SKU: 0110429
Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard International (0.0 0z)
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£120.09 GBP was added to your Jan 24, 2022 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Omar Coughlin
(equipment@ucdsac.ie).

A £123.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa
ending in 4575.

£120.09 GBP will be added to your Jan 24, 2022 payout.

Omar Coughlin placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #25328074293441).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4253493625025

£45.00

£65.00

£110.00

£13.00
£123.00
£123.00

3:03 AM

10:32 PM

10:32 PM

10:32 PM

10:32 PM

Customer

Omar Coughlin
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION
equipment@ucdsac.ie

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Omar Coughlin
238 Keeper Road
Dublin 12
Dublin

D12 RF60
Ireland
0879509516

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624905921/variants/39610148192449
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5815987273921
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/81649664193

