VANWEB1267 Paid Unfulfilled





January 19, 2022 at 10:32 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)			•••	Customer	X
1	R-33DE Oxygen Sensor (0110224)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	<u>Omar Coughlin</u> 1 order	
	SKU: 0110224			CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
1	MAX-250E Oxygen Sensor (0110429) SKU: 0110429	£65.00 × 1	£65.00	equipment@ucdsac.ie	
				SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
				Omar Coughlin	
Paid				238 Keeper Road	
Subtotal	2 items		£110.00	Dublin 12	
Shipping	Standard International (0.0 oz)		£13.00	Dublin	
Total			£123.00	D12 RF60	
Paid by customer			£123.00	Ireland 0879509516	

Timeline

TODAY

£120.09 GBP was added to your Jan 24, 2022 payout.

3:03 AM

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Omar Coughlin 10:32 PM

(equipment@ucdsac.ie).

(checkout #25328074293441).

A £123.00 GBP payment was processed using a Visa 10:32 PM ending in 4575.

10:32 PM £120.09 GBP will be added to your Jan 24, 2022 payout.

Omar Coughlin placed this order on Online Store 10:32 PM